
2021 MISBO Pre‐Conference Workshop
Attendee List

First Name Last Name School/Organization Title Email School Size City State
Erin Meadows Cause Collaboration, LLC CEO emeadows@causecollaboration.com Monroe GA
Regina Ateca Brainerd Baptist School Assistant Head of School rateca@brainerdbaptist.org 250‐500 Chattanooga TN
Ellen Baggenstoss Brainerd Baptist School Director of Development ebaggenstoss@brainerdbaptist.org 250‐500 Chattanooga TN
Wendy Barnhart St. Anne's Belfield School Interim CFO wendywbarnhart@gmail.com 750‐1000 Carrollton GA
Ellie Begley Redlands Christian School Chief Business Officer ebegley@redlandschristian.org 1250‐1500 Redlands CA
Roslyn Benjamin The Children's School Head of School rozb@tcsatl.org 250‐500 Atlanta GA
Rachel Blanton Bright School Director of Student Services rblanton@brightschool.com 250‐500 Chattanooga TN
Christy Browne Woodward Academy Associate Vice President for Human Resources christy.browne@woodward.edu Over 1500 Atlanta GA
Joy Buzzard The New Community School Director of Finance & Operations jbuzzard@tncs.org 100‐250 Richmond VA
Florence Calhoun Episcopal School of Jacksonville Director of Business and Auxiliary Processes calhounf@esj.org 1000‐1250 Jacksonville FL
Jim Callis The Webb School Assistant Head of School jcallis@webbschool.com 250‐500 Bell Buckle TN
Jennifer Cookston Baylor School Controller jcookston@baylorschool.org 1000‐1250 Chattanooga TN
Sean Corcoran Brainerd Baptist School Head of School scorcoran@brainerdbaptist.org 250‐500 Chattanooga TN
Elizabeth Davis Bright School Director of Marketing and Communications; Directoredavis@brightschool.com 250‐500 Chattanooga TN
Judy Donahue The Webb School Payroll Business Assistant jdonahue@webbschool.com 250‐500 Bell Buckle TN
Michele Elliott The Webb School Controller melliott@webbschool.com 250‐500 Bell Buckle TN
Betsy Fanning Trident Academy Head of School bfanning@tridentacademy.com Under 100 Mt. Pleasant SC
Angela Green The Webb School Student Billing Specialist agreen@webbschool.com 250‐500 Bell Buckle TN
Jill Hartness Boyd‐Buchanan School Head of School  jhartness@bbschool.org 1000‐1250 Chattanooga TN
Dana Kardon The Epstein School HR Manager dana.kardon@epsteinatlanta.org 250‐500 Atlanta GA
Renee Kropff Bright School Assistant Head of School, Operations and Technologyrkropff@brightschool.com 250‐500 Chattanooga TN
Jennifer Mayser Trident Academy Business Manager jmayser@tridentacademy.com Under 100 Mt. Pleasant SC
Sabrina McAllister Bright School Business Manager smcallister@brightschool.com 250‐500 Chattanooga TN
Robert McArthur Asheville School CFO mcarthurr@ashevilleschool.org 250‐500 Asheville NC
Karen Moore The Frances Xavier Warde School CFO, COO moorek@fxw.org 750‐1000 Chicago IL
Victor Panchuk The Westminster Schools Director of Campus Facilities victorpanchuk@westminster.net Over 1500 Atlanta GA
Anita Pittman Carrollwood Day School Director of Human Resources apittman@carrollwooddayschool.org 1000‐1250 Tampa FL
Kendra Reasor Bright School Assistant Head of School ‐ Curriculum and Instructionkreasor@brightschool.com 250‐500 Chattanooga TN
Kirsten Rowe Oak Hall School Director of Human Resources & Legal Compliance krowe@oakhall.org 750‐1000 Gainesville FL
Karl Sjolund Saint Andrew's‐Sewanee School Head of School ksjolund@sasweb.org 100‐250 Sewanee TN
Roslyn Terrell High Meadows School Business Manager rterrell@highmeadows.org 250‐500 Roswell GA
Renee Timmerman Chattanooga Christian School HR Director rtimmerman@ccsk12.com 1250‐1500 Chattanooga TN
Cristy Walden Cornerstone Christian Academy Chief Financial Officer cwalden@cornerstonecougars.net 250‐500 Peachtree Corners GA
Kristin Watts Bright School Head of School kwatts@brightschool.com 250‐500 Chattanooga TN
Krista Webb Christian Academy of Knoxville Director of Finance & Operations kwebb@cakmail.org 750‐1000 Knoxville TN
Torrey Williams The Westminster Schools Chief Information Officer torreywilliams@westminster.net Over 1500 Atlanta GA


